Check Number
27210
27211
27212
27213
27214
27215
27216
27217
27218
27219
27220
27221
27222
27223
27224
27225
27226
27227
27228
27229
27230

900005551
900005552
900005553
900005554
900005555
900005556
900005557
900005558
900005559
900005560
900005561
900005562
900005563
900005564
900005565
900005566
900005567
900005568
900005569
900005570
900005571
900005572
900005573
900005574
900005575
900005576
900005577
900005578
900005579
900005580

Check Date Full Name
10/18/2013 KYLE R HANSEN
10/18/2013 SUSAN A MUNCASTER
10/18/2013 DANIEL JOHN COLLER
10/18/2013 CONNIE J DERAPS
10/18/2013 MICHAEL B HERZOFF
10/18/2013 SUZANNE B KNIGHTON
10/18/2013 ARTHUR M MECKAUER
10/18/2013 MARTHA JEAN MEREDYK
10/18/2013 HEATHER L NELSON
10/18/2013 RYAN MARK REDMOND
10/18/2013 MARY N SCHRUM
10/18/2013 RIKKI L SESSIONS
10/18/2013 SAMUEL L FELTON
10/18/2013 AMBER MORRIS
10/18/2013 BRANDON SPERBER
10/18/2013 JOHN M BINGHAM
10/18/2013 MARIA ANTONIA BLANCO
10/18/2013 SINCLAIR BUCKSTAFF JR
10/18/2013 RACHEL E BURNSIDE
10/18/2013 TERI A MILLER
10/18/2013 CONSTANCE E TYLER
10/18/2013 MINERVA ESPINOZA-PEREZ
10/18/2013 JENNIFER ANN HANSEN
10/18/2013 AMANDA K LEA
10/18/2013 RINTHA JAINE LEWIS
10/18/2013 LAREE H MOYER
10/18/2013 AMY V BARCLAY
10/18/2013 DOUGLAS ROBERT BEARD
10/18/2013 PEGGY | BREWSTER
10/18/2013 RICHARD L DURBIN
10/18/2013 MICHAEL O FURNISS
10/18/2013 MICHELLE L HAMMOND
10/18/2013 REX HANSEN
10/18/2013 ELAINE JOHNSON
10/18/2013 TERRYL E JOHNSON
10/18/2013 KENDALL C JOLLEY
10/18/2013 CHARLOTT KUNZ
10/18/2013 DEBORAH A LITTLE
10/18/2013 KEVIN V LITTLE
10/18/2013 KATHLEEN D ROSS
10/18/2013 SUSAN D WOOD
10/18/2013 KATHRYN H BROWN
10/18/2013 MICHAEL A BROWN
10/18/2013 CAROLINE LEE HERTER
10/18/2013 MARCUS V JOHNSON
10/18/2013 VAN R JOHNSON
10/18/2013 CODY A KUNZ
10/18/2013 RACHEL A KUNZ

10/18/2013 KIMBERLEY JEAN LUNDQUIST

10/18/2013 HAROLD D ROBISON
10/18/2013 REBECCA LYNN ROSS

City
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
JACKSON
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
ALTA
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
SWAN VALLEY
DRIGGS
VICTOR

State Gross Pay Amount

ID 600.00
ID 1537.50
ID 1085.00
ID 123.75
ID 402.50
ID 140.00
ID 476.80
ID 55.00
ID 575.00
ID 70.00
ID 105.00
ID 963.73
ID 1145.58
ID 1022.36
ID 3481.67
ID 682.50
ID 45.00
WY 1756.50
ID 600.00
ID 646.25
ID 70.00
ID 90.00
ID 220.00
ID 140.00
ID 630.00
WY 2160.00
ID 1036.83
ID 3197.63
ID 1151.50
ID 3237.00
ID 1522.34
ID 1702.72
ID 1151.50
ID 2176.86
ID 1047.32
ID 4214.63
ID 1369.13
ID 1895.91
ID 1895.91
ID 1498.08
ID 1082.67
ID 2598.25
ID 3785.17
ID 70.00
ID 3071.00
ID 4897.67
ID 3486.00
ID 120.00
ID 3375.83
ID 5654.25
ID 2487.50



900005581
900005582
900005583
900005584
900005585
900005586
900005587
900005588
900005589
900005590
900005591
900005592
900005593
900005594
900005595
900005596
900005597
900005598
900005599
900005600
900005601
900005602
900005603
900005604
900005605
900005606
900005607
900005608
900005609
900005610
900005611
900005612
900005613
900005614
900005615
900005616
900005617
900005618
900005619
900005620
900005621
900005622
900005623
900005624
900005625
900005626
900005627
900005628
900005629
900005630
900005631
900005632

10/18/2013 KATHY ROWBURY
10/18/2013 CLAUDE E SPILMAN
10/18/2013 CHERYL A STEWART
10/18/2013 JACOB MICHAEL WOODS

10/18/2013 MONTE R WOOLSTENHULME

10/18/2013 LERAE BAGLEY
10/18/2013 JACK E BOUMA
10/18/2013 SUSAN D CATTABRIGA
10/18/2013 JANNIFER COOKE
10/18/2013 LEANNE M DOMINGUE
10/18/2013 LAURA A GALGAN
10/18/2013 SARAH E GRANATO
10/18/2013 CINDY A HANSEN
10/18/2013 DANA M HOLM WILSON
10/18/2013 KIMBERLY A HULET

10/18/2013 MARLENE KENNA KEARSLEY

10/18/2013 CINDY C MORGAN
10/18/2013 SUSAN R O'CONNOR
10/18/2013 CHARLES A PARSONS
10/18/2013 LESLIE A PRENDERGAST
10/18/2013 HEIDI L SCHULTZ
10/18/2013 DENISE SMITH
10/18/2013 JANA STREET
10/18/2013 GLENDA WEBSTER
10/18/2013 JANET G DEMPSEY
10/18/2013 JULI M GOTTLER
10/18/2013 HAROLD L HATCH
10/18/2013 MONICA JONES
10/18/2013 MARY A MADSEN
10/18/2013 CHERYL MOULTON
10/18/2013 JOANIE L NAYLOR
10/18/2013 TERRI NELSON
10/18/2013 BRENT W SCHINDLER
10/18/2013 JOAN L ABBOTT
10/18/2013 RACHEL BATES
10/18/2013 SHAUNA K BLEGGI
10/18/2013 SHANE A BRAMAN
10/18/2013 KRISTA K BRINKERHOFF
10/18/2013 RAUL CRUZ-GONZALEZ
10/18/2013 BARBARA L DENISOFF
10/18/2013 LEAANN M GOMEZ
10/18/2013 JUDY A GONSALVES
10/18/2013 TRACEY E GONSALVES
10/18/2013 KAMI HARDCASTLE
10/18/2013 SUZANNE HOCHSTRASSER
10/18/2013 LETA M HOOPES
10/18/2013 DENISE A HUFF
10/18/2013 STACY KAY JACKSON
10/18/2013 LESLI KELLY-MCCRACKEN
10/18/2013 JENNY KENNEDY
10/18/2013 CARA DENISE LAMPHIEAR
10/18/2013 CATHERINE A MASON

TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TROY
VICTOR
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
FELT
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
FELT
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS

2408.83
2549.83
1590.75
2822.00
8497.42
2515.75
1128.58
4522.75
5829.00
1063.92
2837.25
3747.50
2583.33
3201.33
4379.58

948.56
3014.50
1186.92
2949.35
2740.50
1348.67
4240.83
4106.58
1127.33
1063.92
3014.50
2891.25
2515.75
2915.33
4522.75
1313.58
4379.58
1031.17
2693.85
3647.17
1101.17
2750.92
2583.33
2518.55
4522.75
5304.17
1785.08
2583.33
3747.50
1343.42
2255.17
4379.58
2583.33
4522.75
3014.50

955.83
4240.83



900005633
900005634
900005635
900005636
900005637
900005638
900005639
900005640
900005641
900005642
900005643
900005644
900005645
900005646
900005647
900005648
900005649
900005650
900005651
900005652
900005653
900005654
900005655
900005656
900005657
900005658
900005659
900005660
900005661
900005662
900005663
900005664
900005665
900005666
900005667
900005668
900005669
900005670
900005671
900005672
900005673
900005674
900005675
900005676
900005677
900005678
900005679
900005680
900005681
900005682
900005683
900005684

10/18/2013 KAREN MATAISZ
10/18/2013 ANGELA MILLSAP
10/18/2013 MARGARET C MIMNAUGH
10/18/2013 CAROLEE MOULTON
10/18/2013 AMY D NELSON
10/18/2013 KIMBERLY L NICHOLSON
10/18/2013 MICHELLE FRANCES NICHOLSON
10/18/2013 ROSALBA OLIVAS
10/18/2013 JOANN D RAMMELL
10/18/2013 SAMUEL A SANDELL
10/18/2013 WENDY J STARKEY
10/18/2013 PHILIP WAYNE THORSON
10/18/2013 ALICIA TOEWS
10/18/2013 KIMBERLY WHITE
10/18/2013 VIANN WILLIAMS
10/18/2013 JENESSA WOOLSTENHULME
10/18/2013 MICHELLE KATHLEEN ANDERSON
10/18/2013 MEGAN L BYBEE
10/18/2013 SHERYL CASPER
10/18/2013 ANITA L CHRISTENSEN
10/18/2013 MALLORIE B COSTNER
10/18/2013 NAOMI CRAW
10/18/2013 JILL M DAVIS
10/18/2013 KARA DONNELLY
10/18/2013 SHARON GUSA
10/18/2013 WENDI M HALE
10/18/2013 APRIL KENNA HILLMAN
10/18/2013 JANET HOLGERS
10/18/2013 JENNY L JACKSON
10/18/2013 LIANNE B JOHNSON
10/18/2013 DEBRA J LOUDENSLAGER
10/18/2013 SUSAN MARCUM
10/18/2013 THOMAS MARCUM
10/18/2013 ALICIA F PARSONS
10/18/2013 KRISTIN L RAZ
10/18/2013 DENNIS C STARKEY
10/18/2013 ESTER R VILLA
10/18/2013 MELISSA WEBSTER
10/18/2013 AUTUMN G WOMBACHER
10/18/2013 KIT E ANDERSEN
10/18/2013 GLENDA BAGLEY
10/18/2013 SANDRA S BALMFORTH
10/18/2013 ESMERALDA BARBOZA
10/18/2013 REGINA R BEARD
10/18/2013 TRESHA C BEARD
10/18/2013 RICHARD BERRY
10/18/2013 BRODY BIRCH
10/18/2013 NIKKI H BURCH
10/18/2013 AMY MICHELLE CAIN
10/18/2013 KATHRYN A CAVALLARO
10/18/2013 C STEVEN CRAW
10/18/2013 JESSICA RUTH EAGLER

DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
ALTA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
FELT
VICTOR
VICTOR
REXBURG
REXBURG
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR

4379.58
1150.67
1186.92
3996.67
3991.67

210.00
2750.92
1127.33
1143.58
3299.08
3528.58
2205.25
2583.33

846.83
3505.17
3010.67
4111.75
5431.75
4522.75
3619.75
2739.58
1298.67
3317.91
3531.75
4522.75
1186.92
4240.83
2515.75
2915.33
3624.33
2653.75

701.25
2889.00

883.17
1101.17
4240.83
1127.33
1298.67
3407.00
4897.75
1062.08
4711.58
1127.33
2154.17
4106.58
5146.84
6402.25
3307.42

742.50
3105.04
5513.20
1186.92



900005685
900005686
900005687
900005688
900005689
900005690
900005691
900005692
900005693
900005694
900005695
900005696
900005697
900005698
900005699
900005700
900005701
900005702
900005703
900005704
900005705
900005706
900005707
900005708
900005709
900005710
900005711
900005712
900005713
900005714
900005715
900005716
900005717
900005718
900005719
900005720
900005721
900005722
900005723
900005724
900005725
900005726
900005727
900005728
900005729
900005730
900005731
900005732
900005733
900005734
900005735
900005736

10/18/2013 EMERSON MICKEY FRASER
10/18/2013 NANCI GARLING
10/18/2013 NEIL C GLEICHMAN
10/18/2013 DIANE M GREEN
10/18/2013 CHRISTINA M GYETVAI
10/18/2013 ROBERT HAMMER
10/18/2013 LINDA D HANSEN
10/18/2013 MARK HANSEN
10/18/2013 MELISSA A HARE
10/18/2013 MARIE A HARKINS
10/18/2013 ROSE A HENDRICKS
10/18/2013 RYAN KUNZ
10/18/2013 DAYNA MARIE LONG
10/18/2013 CONNIE K MAHOOD
10/18/2013 FRANK MELLO
10/18/2013 MARY L MELLO
10/18/2013 TROY D MISKIN
10/18/2013 SARA MONTESANO
10/18/2013 GUADALUPE ORTIZ
10/18/2013 SUSAN E PENCE
10/18/2013 PATRICIA R PISTONO
10/18/2013 MARILYN H REILEY
10/18/2013 STEPHANIE NICOLE RHODEHOUSE
10/18/2013 DANIEL M ROMANO
10/18/2013 KRISTY A ROMANO
10/18/2013 DAVID M ROSS
10/18/2013 JASON M RUFF
10/18/2013 STEPHANIE A SANDELL
10/18/2013 ELIZABETH F SMITH
10/18/2013 AMY S SOTIN-WOOD
10/18/2013 WAYNE F STANLEY
10/18/2013 JULIE H STONER
10/18/2013 JULIE R THOMPSON
10/18/2013 TRUDY G TREASURE
10/18/2013 THOMAS JOSEPH VANDERHORST JR
10/18/2013 TIMOTHY CHARLES WEHNER
10/18/2013 ABBY L WILLIAMS
10/18/2013 DEBRA W WOOLSTENHULME
10/18/2013 GEORGE L BATES
10/18/2013 JENNIE K R BEACH
10/18/2013 STEVEN T BURCH
10/18/2013 SUSAN CHRISTENSEN
10/18/2013 STEVEN COBURN
10/18/2013 VALERIE M COPYAK
10/18/2013 REBECCA CRUZ
10/18/2013 AMY M EVANS
10/18/2013 JODIE FERGUSON
10/18/2013 HOLLY J FOSTER
10/18/2013 WALLACE P FOSTER
10/18/2013 EMILY HOFFER
10/18/2013 PATRICK M HOGAN
10/18/2013 JOHN D HOOGESTRAAT

DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
JACKSON
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
WILSON
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
SWAN VALLEY
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
WILSON
DRIGGS
VICTOR

949.06

232.40
5353.24
4528.50
3117.00
3573.59

955.83
4451.75
2993.17
1350.50
2837.25
2333.42
2761.48
3865.17
6859.50
4670.58
4522.41
2750.92
1127.33
4142.58

250.00
4240.83
1026.67
3474.66
3588.16
5204.91
4522.75
3828.09
3419.83
2583.33
2889.00
2229.17
1127.33
1355.33
3045.83
1209.25
2753.75
4895.50
3257.36
2257.50
6413.83
4240.83
4106.58
4670.58
1127.33
3210.75
4522.75
1397.92
2917.66
2207.42
2911.20
2837.25



900005737
900005738
900005739
900005740
900005741
900005742
900005743
900005744
900005745
900005746
900005747
900005748
900005749
900005750
900005751
900005752
900005753
900005754
900005755
900005756
900005757
900005758
900005759
900005760
900005761
900005762
900005763
900005764
900005765
900005766
900005767
900005768

10/18/2013 ANGELA J HOOPES
10/18/2013 JULIE D KRUMPEN
10/18/2013 ANN-MARIE L KUNZ
10/18/2013 KIP R KUNZ

10/18/2013 LYNN W LARSEN
10/18/2013 JOAN M LEWIS
10/18/2013 CONSTANCE E MOHR
10/18/2013 OLGA O OLIVAS-CHAVEZ
10/18/2013 RUSSELL PARSONS
10/18/2013 JEFF REILEY

10/18/2013 PATRICIA STEWART
10/18/2013 BRADLEY D STREET
10/18/2013 GEOFFREY C STUBBS
10/18/2013 DIANE T TEMPLE
10/18/2013 BRYON PATRICK TOWLER
10/18/2013 TERESA VAZQUEZ
10/18/2013 KAMILLE WEBSTER
10/18/2013 KIMBERLY L WITEK
10/18/2013 STEPHANIE B ADAMSON
10/18/2013 ALICE P BONEY
10/18/2013 SHELLEY P BROWN
10/18/2013 BRENDA C JORGENSEN
10/18/2013 REBECCA N MANESS
10/18/2013 JANELLE MATTSON

10/18/2013 MADISON MARIE MCCLURE

10/18/2013 MIRIAM A PENFOLD
10/18/2013 SUZANNE K PRIVETTE
10/18/2013 KAY L RICHINS
10/18/2013 PEGGY J ROWBURY
10/18/2013 RASHEIL R STANGER
10/18/2013 BART L WEBSTER
10/18/2013 SHELLEY A WRIGHT

TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
FELT
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
REXBURG
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
ALTA
SWAN VALLEY
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS

3336.50
4711.58
3415.58
3057.22
933.82
4522.75
2837.25
1209.33
443.78
4895.50
1150.67
4363.83
3074.25
1721.67
2414.25
1127.33
2013.42
3478.17
707.29
280.00
525.00
892.00
288.75
563.75
70.00
937.50
151.25
1204.00
585.00
1560.00
424.65
55.00



